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Methodological notes:

= Survey results are based on national samples. For further details on sample designs, refer to the
Methodology section and our international survey methods database.

» Percentages may not total 100% due to rounding. The topline “total” columns show 100%
because they are based on unrounded numbers.

» Combined totals are based on unrounded topline figures. We changed rounding procedures in
2024, so results published prior to 2024 may not match exactly to current releases.

* Not all questions included in the Spring 2025 Global Attitudes Survey are presented in this

topline. Omitted questions have either been previously released or will be released in future
reports.
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https://www.pewresearch.org/methods/interactives/international-methodology/global-attitudes-survey/all-country/all-year
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Q3a. Please tell me if you have a very favorable, somewhat favorable, somewhat unfavorable, or very unfavorable opinion of...? a.
The United States
TOTAL TOTAL h h Very
Favorable Unfavorable | Very favorable favorable unfavorable unfavorable DK/Refused Total
Mexico Spring, 2025 29 69 5 24 28 41 2 100
Spring, 2024 61 33 9 52 19 14 6 100
Spring, 2023 63 31 10 53 17 13 6 100
Spring, 2019 35 55 6 30 25 30 9 100
Spring, 2018 33 61 7 25 21 40 6 100
Spring, 2017 29 64 5 25 23 42 7 100
Spring, 2015 66 29 15 51 23 6 4 100
Spring, 2014 63 30 17 46 16 15 7 100
Spring, 2013 66 29 19 47 19 11 4 100
Spring, 2012 56 35 12 44 21 13 9 100
Spring, 2011 52 42 6 46 32 9 7 100
Spring, 2010 55 35 13 43 21 14 9 100
Spring, 2009 68 27 15 54 18 9 5 100
Spring, 2008 47 44 13 34 25 19 9 100
Spring, 2007 56 41 10 46 26 15 3 100
Summer, 2002 64 25 15 49 15 10 10 100

Q7a. Tell me how much confidence you have in each leader tono the right thing regarding world affairs. a. U.S. President Donald
rump
TOTAL TOTAL No A lot of Some Not too much | No confidence
Confidence confidence confid e C i i at all DK/Refused Total
Mexico Spring, 2025 8 91 1 7 20 71 1 100
Spring, 2024 12 86 2 10 20 66 2 100
Spring, 2019 8 89 1 7 21 68 4 100
Spring, 2018 6 91 1 5 13 78 4 100
Spring, 2017 5 93 1 4 13 80 2 100

In 2024, asked about former President Donald Trump.

Q9f. How much confidence do you have in U.S. Pre5|dent D_onald Trump to handle each of the following issues? f. United States’
ation

TOTAL TOTAL No A lot of Some Not too much | No confidence
Confidence confidence confidence confi i at all DK/Refused Total
Mexico Spring, 2025 12 87 3 9 25 62 2 100
Q45. How would you rate the job the U.S. government is doing dealing with the large kil yl at the U.S.

border with Mexico - a very good job, a somewhat good job, a somewhat bad ]Ob, or a very bad ]Ob"

Somewhat Somewhat bad

TOTAL Good TOTAL Bad Very good job good job job Very bad job DK/Refused Total
Mexico ‘ Spring, 2025 29 68 3 26 42 26 3 100
\ Spring, 2024 45 52 4 41 39 13 3 100
Q46. How would you rate the job the Mexican government is doing dealing with the large ber of p il y at the

U.S. border with Mexico - a very good job, a somewhat good job, a somewhat bad job, ora very bad ]ob7

Somewhat Somewhat bad

TOTAL Good TOTAL Bad Very good job good job job Very bad job DK/Refused Total
Mexico \ Spring, 2025 68 30 11 57 21 10 2 100
| Spring, 2024 60 38 7 53 29 9 3 100
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